
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
   

   

  
  

  

HERO SOLID™ 

Weights 16-12 lbs.ADVANCED ALL PURPOSE 76 
©2020 Brunswick Bowling Products, LLC. • Item #10-095300-579 • Form #0920-04 UNDRILLED 

DRILLED 

By removing the pearl additives from Color Black / Pink / Purple 
the original Hero, the Hero Solid is 
better suited for slicker patterns and 
will be a perfect benchmark type 
of ball, working for a wide range of 
bowlers. 

Core Contra 

Coverstock Activator Plus 2.0 Solid 

Cover Type Solid Reactive 

Finish 500, 2000 Siaair Micro Pad 

RG 
DIFF 

RG 

16 lb 
2.487 
0.045 

13 lb 
2.510 

15 lb 
2.474 
0.047 

12 lb 
2.577 

14 lb 
2.524 
0.045 

Warranty 2-yrs from purchase date DIFF 0.047 0.045 


