HERO SOLID™















Weights 16-12 lbs.

©2020 Brunswick Bowling Products, LLC. • Item #10-095300-579 • Form #0920-04

By removing the pearl additives from the original Hero, the Hero Solid is better suited for slicker patterns and will be a perfect benchmark type of ball, working for a wide range of bowlers.

Color	Black / Pink / Purple				
Core	Contra	RG DIFF RG	16 lb	15 lb	14 lb
Coverstock	Activator Plus 2.0 Solid		2.487 0.045	2.474 0.047	2.524 0.045
Cover Type	Solid Reactive		13 lb	12 lb	
Finish	500, 2000 Siaair Micro Pad		2.510	2.577	
Warranty	2-yrs from purchase date	DIFF	0.047	0.045	

